Here's Your Opportunity to Keep Our Heritage Alive! Join the Bourbonnais Grove Historical Society or renew your membership.



George R. Letourneau Home Museum (circa 1850s), Stratford Drive East, Bourbonnais, Illinois

Each member of the Bourbonnais Grove Historical Society is an important and indispensable partner in preserving the heritage of those early pioneers (and their descendents) who came to Bourbonnais Grove and Kankakee County hopeful of a bright future in a free land. Your membership helps in two ways: the dues help maintain the George R. Letourneau Home Museum by paying monthly bills and making repairs, and in preserving the precious historical documents and artifacts in our collection. Your

renewal shows you are a member who supports the goals of the Society, and it encourages the elected officers in their duties.

All membership renewals are due in March. Please sign up for another year or become a life member.

Return the form shown below with your check to Bourbonnais Grove Historical Society, P.O. Box 311, Bourbonnais, IL 60914.

Bourbonnais Gro	ve His	rint and mail to: torical Society P.O. Box 311 nais, IL 60914
☐ Seniors (age 65 and over)—\$7		Family (Including children up to age 18)—\$15
☐ Full-time students—\$7		Business—\$15
☐ Individual—\$10		Individual Lifetime —\$300
		Business Lifetime—\$500
Name:		
If Applicable, Business Name:		
Street Address		
City:		State: Zip:
Phone:	E-mail	Address:
Suggestions Questions Concerns:		